Ventilator EM50 1,50PS IE3 Edelst 41930m3 400-3-50 unm. 60Pa

Artikelnummer: 60-25-1005

Grunddaten
Primarstempelung
Montiert

Bauart

Bemessungsdaten

Phasen

Nennfrequenz [Hz]
Regelung

Klemmkasten oder Leitung
Schaltart

Polpaarzahl

Klassifizierung

IP Schutzklasse

Zertifikate

Isolationsklasse (DIN EN 60085)
IE-Klassifizierung (IEC 60034-30)

Abmessungen
Breite

Hohe
Gesamttiefe
Durchmesser

www.bigdutchman.shop

Biq Dutchman

1-(50Hz)
Unmontiert
Wandeinbau

3Ph

50 Hz
Frequenzumrichter
m/herausgefihrtem Kabel
Stern
2

IP55
CE

IE3

1380 mm
1380 mm

530 mm
1270 mm
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